Crown Fvents & Conferences

BEVERAGE ENHANCEMENTS

Please speak with your event manager about creating a custom package for your event. For beverages served on consumption,
a minimum spend per person applies. Please speak with your sales manager for more information.

SPARKLING WHITE WINE RED WINE

Woodbrook Sparkling, AUS $45.00 Irvine Spring Hill Riesling, SA $48.00 Cape Schanck Pinot Noir, VIC $50.00

Seppelt ‘Fleur de Lys’ Sparkling NV, VIC $59.00 Seppelt Great Western Riesling, VIC $65.00 Babich Classic Pinot Noir, NZ $65.00

St Huberts Blanc de Blanc, VIC $72.00 Brigade Block Semillon Sauvignon Blanc, AUS  $45.00 Stonier Pinot Noir, VIC $85.00

Domaine Chandon Sparkling NV, VIC $90.00 821 Sauvignon Blanc, NZ $60.00 Abilene Shiraz, AUS $45.00

Yarra Burn Premium NV, VIC $82.00 Tai Tira Sauvignon Blanc, NZ $65.00 Seppelt ‘The Drives’ Shiraz, VIC $55.00
Red Claw Sauvignon Blanc, VIC $75.00 Maxwell ‘Silver Hammer’ Shiraz, SA $65.00

PROSECCO Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc, NZ $125.00 The Lane ‘Block 5’ Shiraz, SA $85.00

La Gioiosa Prosecco, T $80.00 Pocketwatch Pinot Gris, NSW $60.00 Buckshot Vineyard Shiraz, VIC $85.00

CHAMPAGNE Counterpoint Chardonnay, NSW $60.00 Heathcote Estate Shiraz, VIC $130.00

Moét & Chandon Brut Imperial NV, FRA $190.00 Oakridge Chardonnay, VIC ! 555,00 ise .Sea Urchin’ Cabernet Merlot, WA $68.00

Veuve Cliquot Brut NV, FRA $210.00 Dalvmole Cave Block Chardonmay, TAS $135.00 Amelia Park 'Estate’ Cabernet Merlot, WA $90.00

ymp Y,
Ruinart Blanc de Blancs, FRA $365.00 Grant Burge ‘Benchmark’ Cabernet Sav, SA $48.00
Dom Perignon 2012, FRA $725.00 Wynns ‘The Siding’ Cabernet Sauvignon, SA $68.00
Oakridge ‘Barkala Vineyard’ Cabernet Sauv, VIC $105.00

ROSE WINE

St Huberts 'The Stag’ Rosé, VIC $56.00

Mirabeau 'Classic’ Rosé, FRA $80.00
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BEVERAGES ON CONSUMPTION

DESSERT WINE
T'Gallant ‘Juilet’ Moscato, VIC
De Bortoli Noble One 375ml, NSW

BEER

Cascade Premium Light
Victoria Bitter

Carlton Draught
Furphy Refreshing Ale
Pure Blonde

Great Northern Super Crisp
Crown Lager

Corona

Peroni

Heineken

Heineken 0.0

$48.00
$75.00

$9.20
$10.70
$10.70
$11.70
$11.70

$9.70
$12.20
$13.20
$12.70
$12.70
$10.70

CIDER
Bulmers Cider

Somersby Cider

SOFT DRINK PACKAGE

$12.20
$12.20

An assortment of soft drinks, orange juice

and mineral water
One hour

Two hours

Three hours

Four hours

Each additional hour

$21.50 per person
$23.00 per person
$26.00 per person
$29.50 per person
$4.50 per person

COCKTAILS

Please speak with your event manager about

further cocktail options.
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Crown practises responsible service of alcohol.
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