Crown Events & Conferences

BEVERAGE ENHANCEMENTS

Please speak with your event manager about creating a custom package for your event. For beverages served on consumption, a minimum spend per person applies. Please speak with your sales manager for more information.

SPARKLING		WHITE WINE		RED WINE	
Woodbrook Sparkling, AUS	\$45.00	Irvine Spring Hill Riesling, SA	\$48.00	Cape Schanck Pinot Noir, VIC	\$50.00
Seppelt 'Fleur de Lys' Sparkling NV, VIC	\$59.00	Seppelt Great Western Riesling, VIC	\$65.00	Babich Classic Pinot Noir, NZ	\$65.00
St Huberts Blanc de Blanc, VIC	\$72.00	Brigade Block Semillon Sauvignon Blanc, AUS	\$45.00	Stonier Pinot Noir, VIC	\$85.00
Domaine Chandon Sparkling NV, VIC	\$90.00	821 Sauvignon Blanc, NZ	\$60.00	Abilene Shiraz, AUS	\$45.00
Yarra Burn Premium NV, VIC	\$82.00	Tai Tira Sauvignon Blanc, NZ	\$65.00	Seppelt 'The Drives' Shiraz, VIC	\$55.00
		Red Claw Sauvignon Blanc, VIC	\$75.00	Maxwell 'Silver Hammer' Shiraz, SA	\$65.00
PROSECCO		Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc, NZ	\$125.00	The Lane 'Block 5' Shiraz, SA	\$85.00
La Gioiosa Prosecco, IT	\$80.00	Pocketwatch Pinot Gris, NSW	\$60.00	Buckshot Vineyard Shiraz, VIC	\$85.00
CHAMPAGNE		Counterpoint Chardonnay, NSW	\$60.00	Heathcote Estate Shiraz, VIC	\$130.00
Piper-Heidsieck Brut NV, FRA	\$175.00	Vasse Felix 'Filius' Chardonnay, WA	\$95.00	Penfolds 'Bin 28 Kalimna' Shiraz, SA	\$120.00
Moët & Chandon Brut Imperial NV, FRA	\$190.00	Hay Shed Hill 'Morrison's Gift' Chardonnay,WA	\$80.00	Wise 'Sea Urchin' Cabernet Merlot, WA	\$68.00
Veuve Cliquot Brut NV, FRA	\$210.00	Oakridge Chardonnay, VIC	\$85.00	Amelia Park 'Estate' Cabernet Merlot, WA	\$90.00
Ruinart Blanc de Blancs, FRA	\$365.00	Dalrymple Cave Block Chardonnay, TAS	\$135.00	Grant Burge 'Benchmark' Cabernet Sav, SA	\$48.00
Dom Perignon 2012, FRA	\$725.00			Wynns 'The Siding' Cabernet Sauvignon, SA	\$68.00
Dom Ferrighon 2012, FRA	Ψ7 Z3.00			Oakridge 'Barkala Vineyard' Cabernet Sauv, VI	C \$105.00
ROSÉ WINE					
St Huberts 'The Stag' Rosé, VIC	\$56.00				
Mirabeau 'Classic' Rosé, FRA	\$80.00				



Crown Events & Conferences

BEVERAGES ON CONSUMPTION

DESSERT WINE		CIDER		COCKTAILS		
T'Gallant 'Juilet' Moscato, VIC	\$48.00	Bulmers Cider	\$12.20	Please speak with your event manager about		
De Bortoli Noble One 375ml, NSW	\$75.00	Somersby Cider	\$12.20	further cocktail options.		
BEER		SOFT DRINK PACKAGE				
Cascade Premium Light	\$9.20	An assortment of soft drinks,	ks, orange juice			
Victoria Bitter	\$10.70	and mineral water	\$21.50 per person			
Carlton Draught	\$10.70	One hour				
Furphy Refreshing Ale	\$11.70	Two hours	\$23.00 per person			
Pure Blonde	\$11.70	Three hours	\$26.00 per person			
Great Northern Super Crisp	\$9.70	Four hours	\$29.50 per person			
Crown Lager	\$12.20	Each additional hour	\$4.50 per person			
Corona	\$13.20					
Peroni	\$12.70					
Heineken	\$12.70					
Heineken 0.0	\$10.70					

